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Aquatics Center Notice 
Columbus State University host several camps in the summer some of which utilize university facilities 
including the CSU Aquatics center. We will have several times that the aquatics and locker room will have 
restricted access. Please see the schedule below for OPEN SWIM TIMES AND CLOSED SWIM TIMES. 

Lockers restricted access: As a general practice locker restriction begins 15 minutes prior to any CLOSED 
SWIM TIME and resumes 15 minutes after a CLOSED SWIM TIME session ends unless indicated with an 
asterisk. Those specific times are as followed *10:30am-10:45am & 11:40am-12:00pm. We ask that no 
patrons enter the locker rooms during any locker restricted access periods.   

Dates OPEN SWIM TIMES CLOSED SWIM TIMES 

Tuesday May 30 10:00am- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Wednesday May 31 10:00am- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Thursday June 1 10:00am- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday June 2 10:00am- 2:00pm-3:00pm-4:00pm  2:00pm-3:00pm 

Dates OPEN SWIM TIMES CLOSED SWIM TIMES 
Monday June 5 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

 2:00pm-4:00pm 
Tuesday June 6 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

 2:00pm-4:00pm 
Wednesday June 7 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm  

2:00pm-4:00pm 
6:00pm-8:00pm 

Thursday June 8 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm  
2:00pm-4:00pm 
6:00pm-8:00pm 

Friday June 9 12:00pm- 4:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 
 

Dates OPEN SWIM TIMES CLOSED SWIM TIMES 
Wednesday June 14 10:00am- 1:30pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 1:30pm-4:00pm 

Dates OPEN SWIM TIMES CLOSED SWIM TIMES 
Tuesday June 20 10:00am- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Wednesday June 21 10:00am- 1:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 1:00pm-4:00pm 

Thursday June 22 10:00am- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday June 23 10:00am- 2:00pm -3:00pm-4:00pm 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Dates OPEN SWIM TIMES CLOSED SWIM TIMES 
Monday June 26 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

 2:00pm-4:00pm 
Tuesday June 27 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

 2:00pm-4:00pm 
Wednesday June 28 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm  

2:00pm-4:00pm 



 
csu | UPDATED 5/4/2022 

Thursday June 29 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm  
2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday June 30 12:00pm- 4:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 
 

Aquatics Center Notice 
 
Columbus State University host several camps in the summer some of which utilize university 
facilities including the CSU Aquatics center. We will have several times that the aquatics and locker 
room will have restricted access. Please see the schedule below for OPEN SWIM TIMES AND 
CLOSED SWIM TIMES. 
 
Lockers restricted access: As a general practice locker restriction begins 15 minutes prior to any 
CLOSED SWIM TIME and resumes 15 minutes after a CLOSED SWIM TIME session ends 
unless indicated with an asterisk. Those specific times are as followed *10:30am-10:45am & 
11:40am-12:00pm. We ask that no patrons enter the locker rooms during any locker restricted access 
periods.   
 

Dates OPEN SWIM TIMES CLOSED SWIM TIMES 
Monday July 10 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

Tuesday July 11 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

Wednesday July 12 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

Thursday July 13 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

Friday July 14 12:00pm-4:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

Dates OPEN SWIM TIMES CLOSED SWIM TIMES 
Monday July 17 10:00am- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Tuesday July 18 10:00am- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Wednesday July 19 10:00am- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Thursday July 20 10:00am- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm 2:00pm-4:00pm 

Friday July 21 10:00am- 2:00pm & 3:00pm-4:00pm 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Dates OPEN SWIM TIMES CLOSED SWIM TIMES 
Monday July 24 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

Tuesday July 25 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

Wednesday July 26 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

Thursday July 27 12:00pm- 2:00pm & 4:00pm-6:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

Friday July 28 12:00pm-4:00pm *10:00am-12:00pm 

 


